



langloiscompany.com

October 2, 2022

**PRODUCT**

**SUGAR SHACK OLD FASHIONED BISCUIT MIX #560**

**FOOD GRADE**

This product shall be of food grade and in all respects, including labeling, in compliance with the Federal Food, Drug, and Cosmetic Act of 1939 as amended and all applicable regulations there under.

**DESCRIPTION**

This high-end biscuit mix was developed exclusively for Sugar Shack to yield a country style biscuit ideal for serving with your favorite breakfast. This product is made with a balanced blend of quality ingredients. The biscuits rise nicely during baking and cook up to a light buttermilk color. This product shall be free of rancid, bitter, musty, or other undesirable flavors or odors. The product shall be free of all types of foreign material as can be achieved through Good Manufacturing Practices.

**SHELF LIFE**

120 Days from Manufacture Date. • The Langlois Company uses the Julian Date for all Lot #'s. DDDYBB; DDD= JULIAN DATE, Y is last digit of current year; BB is batch number DDDYBB

**STORAGE**

STORE IN DRY COOL PLACE.

**DIRECTIONS**

Pour Cold Water into mixing bowl, then add Biscuit Mix. Using Paddle, mix on Low Speed approx. 15 seconds. Mix Only until all the water is absorbed (or until dough "Clean" sides of bowl. Over Mixing causes poor volume and less fluffy biscuits). Roll out ½" thick: Fold over once; Roll out ½ thick again and cut; place ¼" apart on lightly greased baking sheet. Bake; Conventional Oven 415 – 440 °F for 12- 17 Minutes.

**INGREDIENTS**

Bleached Wheat Flour (Enriched with Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Ascorbic Acid (Dough Conditioner), Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Shortening (Interesterified Soybean Oil), Highly Refined Soybean Oil (With Citric Acid as a Preservative), Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Salt, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Dextrose, Mono & Diglycerides, Dry Buttermilk (Milk), Monocalcium Phosphate. May contain a bioengineered food ingredient.

**ALLERGIN WARNING: CONTAINS MILK, WHEAT**  
**Manufactured in a Facility that Processes: Eggs, Milk, Soy, Tree Nut & Wheat**  
**Ingredients.**

Certified Kosher

**NUTRITION**  
**(Dry Mix Only)**

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>(40g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>160</b>
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat 5g</b>	<b>6%</b>
Saturated Fat 1.5g	<b>8%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol 0mg</b>	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium 520mg</b>	<b>23%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate 25g</b>	<b>9%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 4g	
Includes 3g Added Sugars	<b>6%</b>
<b>Protein 3g</b>	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 34mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 34mg	0%

\*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.